
• 5K - CLOSING CEREMONY EVENT, ALL PARTICIPANTS WELCOME!

*Ask about sponsorship opportunities for individual events!
Recreational and Challenge Divisions Available

 
: 

Questions about First Coast Games?
CONTACT
Dana Troeger
Phone: 904.265.1809
Email: dtroeger@fcymca.org

TEAM PACKAGES (Includes Healthy Living Challenge)

$ 4,500

$ 5,175

$ 5,750

$ 6,750

$ 8,000

$ 9,000

$ 4,750

$ 5,350

$ 6,000

$ 7,000

$ 8,250

$ 9,250

up to 25

up to 50

up to 100

up to 150

up to 200

up to 250

NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES

PICK SIX:
Corporate
Accounts

ALL EVENTS:
Corporate
AccountsPICK SIX:

ALL
EVENTS

$ 4,750

$ 5,400

$ 6,250

$ 7,250

$ 8,500

$ 9,500

$ 5,000

$ 5,750

$ 6,500

$ 7,500

$ 8,750

$ 9,850

•  OPENING CEREMONY FIELD DAY

•  PICKLEBALL

•  CORNHOLE

•  DOWNTOWN JAX
SCAVENGER HUNT

•  VOLLEYBALL

•  SOFTBALL

•  BASKETBALL

•  FLAG FOOTBALL

•  SOCCER

•  BOWLING

•  KICKBALL

•  TENNIS

•  DODGEBALL

Register online
at FCYMCA.org
JUST SCAN THE QR CODE OR 
SEARCH FOR “FIRST COAST GAMES.”

COMING
SPRING 2025!

The First Coast YMCA’s Annual Corporate Wellness program invites companies to get out of the o�ce, get 
healthy and have fun with some friendly competition among other companies on the First Coast!

What’s Included?
•  Dry-fit team shirt
•  One month free to the Y for non-members
•  Access to the Y for team practice (during FCG only)
•  Complete wellness program for employees
•  Healthy Living Challenge
•  All equipment for events
•  Paid o�cials for both divisions - To Win
•  High-quality trophies for both divisions - To Win
•  Free 5K entry + Finisher medal
•  Age group and overall 5K medals for both M/W
•  Grand Champion trophy for top team
•  Facebook group engagement
•  Refer-A-Team program
•  Scoring software
•  Networking opportunities

Sign up by 
Dec. 31, 2024 and 

receive 5% OFF on 
registration!


