The First Coast YMCA's Annual Corporate Wellness program invites companies to get out of the office, get healthy and have fun with some friendly competition among other companies on the First Coast!

## THE EVENTS

## **Recreational and Challenge Divisions Available**

\*Ask about sponsorship opportunities for individual events!

- OPENING CEREMONY FIELD DAY
- PICKLEBALL
- CORNHOLE
- DOWNTOWN JAX SCAVENGER HUNT
- VOLLEYBALL
- SOFTBALL

- BASKETBALL
- FLAG FOOTBALL
- SOCCER
- BOWLING
- KICKBALL
- TENNIS
- DODGEBALL
- 5K CLOSING CEREMONY EVENT, ALL PARTICIPANTS WELCOME!



## **TEAM PACKAGES** (Includes Healthy Living Challenge)

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES	PICK SIX:	PICK SIX: Corporate Accounts	ALL EVENTS	ALL EVENTS: Corporate Accounts
up to 25	\$ 4,750	\$4,500	\$ 5,000	\$ 4,750
up to 50	\$ 5,350	\$ 5,175	\$ 5,750	\$ 5,400
up to 100	\$ 6,000	\$ 5,750	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,250
up to 150	\$ 7,000	\$ 6,750	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,250
up to 200	\$8,250	\$8,000	\$ 8,750	\$8,500
up to 250	\$ 9,250	\$ 9.000	\$ 9.850	\$ 9,500

## What's Included?

- Dry-fit team shirt
- One month free to the Y for non-members
- Access to the Y for team practice (during FCG only)
- Complete wellness program for employees
- Healthy Living Challenge
- All equipment for events
- Paid officials for both divisions To Win
- High-quality trophies for both divisions To Win
- Free 5K entry + Finisher medal
- Age group and overall 5K medals for both M/W
- Grand Champion trophy for top team
- Facebook group engagement
- Refer-A-Team program
- Scoring software
- Networking opportunities

Sign up by
Dec. 31, 2024 and
receive 5% OFF on
registration!





Register online at FCYMCA.org

JUST SCAN THE QR CODE OR SEARCH FOR "FIRST COAST GAMES."